www.eaton.com    US: 1-866-764-5454    CAN: 1-800-265-0502    Copyright©  2022 Eaton 27
1L1LPauluhn EP explosionproof
globes and guards
Cl. I, Div. 1 & 2, Groups C, D
Type 4X
Conforms to IP66
Applications:
• 	Ceiling, pendant and wall mount types

1L
1L
Ordering information:
Cat. # Description Material Lamp size Weight (lbs.)
EPB46A Wall mount without reflector Aluminum A-19 100W 10.9
EPB47A Wall mount without reflector Aluminum A-21 200W 11.6
FEPB47A-# Wall mount without reflector Aluminum CF 11.8
EPB48A Wall mount with 30º angled reflector Aluminum A-19 100W 12.0
EPB49A Wall mount with 30º angled reflector Aluminum A-21 200W 12.7
FEPB49A-# Wall mount with 30º angled reflector Aluminum CF 12.9
EPC30A Ceiling mount without reflector Aluminum A-19 100W 8.0
EPC31A Ceiling mount without reflector Aluminum A-21 200W 8.8
FEPC31A-# Ceiling mount without reflector Aluminum CF 9.0
EPC34A Ceiling mount with shallow dome reflector Aluminum A-19 100W 8.6
EPC35A Ceiling mount with shallow dome reflector Aluminum A-21 200W 10.0
FEPC35A-# Ceiling mount with shallow dome reflector Aluminum CF 10.2
EPC36A Ceiling mount with 30º angled reflector Aluminum A-19 100W 9.2
EPC37A Ceiling mount with 30º angled reflector Aluminum A-21 200W 10.0
FEPC37A-# Ceiling mount with 30º angled reflector Aluminum CF 10.2
EPP38A Pendant mount without reflector Aluminum A-19 100W 7.3
EPP39A Pendant mount without reflector Aluminum A-21 200W 8.0
FEPP39A-# Pendant mount without reflector Aluminum CF 8.2
EPP42A Pendant mount with shallow dome reflector Aluminum A-19 100W 7.8
EPP43A Pendant mount with shallow dome reflector Aluminum A-21 200W 9.2
FEPP43A-# Pendant mount with shallow dome reflector Aluminum CF 9.4
EPP44A Pendant mount with 30º angled reflector Aluminum A-19 100W 8.4
EPP45A Pendant mount with 30º angled reflector Aluminum A-21 200W 9.2
FEPP45A-# Pendant mount with 30º angled reflector Aluminum CF 9.5
EPB46B Wall mount without reflector Brass A-19 100W 27.3
EPB47B Wall mount without reflector Brass A-21 200W 29.0
FEPB47B-# Wall mount without reflector Brass CF 29.0
EPB48B Wall mount with 30º angled reflector Brass A-19 100W 30.0
EPB49B Wall mount with 30º angled reflector Brass A-21 200W 31.8
FEPB49B-# Wall mount with 30º angled reflector Brass CF 31.8
EPC30B Ceiling mount without reflector Brass A-19 100W 20.0
EPC31B Ceiling mount without reflector Brass A-21 200W 22.0
FEPC31B-# Ceiling mount without reflector Brass CF 22.0
EPC34B Ceiling mount with shallow dome reflector Brass A-19 100W 21.5
EPC35B Ceiling mount with shallow dome reflector Brass A-21 200W 25.0
FEPC35B-# Ceiling mount with shallow dome reflector Brass CF 25.0
EPC36B Ceiling mount with 30º angled reflector Brass A-19 100W 23.0
EPC37B Ceiling mount with 30º angled reflector Brass A-21 200W 25.0
FEPC37B-# Ceiling mount with 30º angled reflector Brass CF 25.0
EPP38B Pendant mount without reflector Brass A-19 100W 18.3
EPP39B Pendant mount without reflector Brass A-21 200W 20.0
FEPP39B-# Pendant mount without reflector Brass CF 20.2
EPP42B Pendant mount with shallow dome reflector Brass A-19 100W 19.5